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Time

10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:10am
10:20am
10:30am
10:35am
10:45am
10:55am
11:05am
11:15am
11:25am
11:30am
11:35am
11:35am
11:35am
11:35am
11:35am
11:35am
11:40am
11:45am
11:55am
12:05pm
12:15pm
12:20pm
12:25pm
12:35pm
12:45pm
12:50pm

1:00pm

1:00pm

1:10pm

NAAA DEVELOPMENT MEET 4
TRACK AND FIELD

ATO BOLDON STADIUM

Event

Shot Put
Javelin Throw
Long Jump
High Jump
Discus Throw
100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
80m
80m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
Shot Put
Javelin Throw
Long Jump
Discus Throw
High Jump
100m
100m
100m
100m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
Triple Jump
1500m
1500m

INTERMISSION
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SATURDAY 11n FEBRUARY 2012

Gender

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
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Category

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
U-15/U-17
U-20/Women
U-15/U-17
U-20/Men
u-9
uU-9
U-11
U-11
U-13
U-13
U-15
U-15
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
u-17
u-17
Open/Masters
Open/Masters
U-15
U-15
u-17
u-17
Open/Masters
Open/Masters
All Ages
Open
Open
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No

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Time

1:30pm
1:35pm
1:45pm
1:50pm
1:55pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:05pm
2:15pm
2:25pm
2:35pm
2:45pm
2:55pm
3:05pm
3:10pm
3:15pm
3:20pm
3:25pm
3:30pm
3:25pm
3:40pm
3:45pm
3:50pm
3:55pm
4:00pm
4:05pm
4:10pm
4:15pm
4:20pm
4:25pm
4:30pm
4:35pm
4:40pm
4:45pm

NAAA DEVELOPMENT MEET 4

TRACK AND FIELD
ATO BOLDON STADIUM

Event

300m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
200m
200m
Triple Jump
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
800m
800m
800m
800m
3000m
4x50m Relay
4x100m Relay
4x100m Relay
4x100m Relay
4x100m Relay
4x100m Relay
4x100m Relay
4x100m Relay
4x100m Relay
4x400m Relay
4x400m Relay
4x400m Relay
4x400m Relay
4x800m Relay
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SATURDAY 11n FEBRUARY 2012

Gender

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male/Female
Male/Female
Male/Female
Male/Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

- T
e g

naa-g“ kt

Category

u-17
Open
u-17
Open
U-13
U-13
All Ages
U-15
U-15
u-17
u-17
Open
Open
Open Masters
Open Masters

u-17
u-17
Open
Open
Open
uU-9
U-11
U-13
U-15
U-15
u-17
u-17
Open
Open
u-17
u-17
Open
Open
Open



